

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7747/2011  
(From the judgment and order dated 08.10.2010 in Crl.Misc.W.P.No.19023 of  
2010 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

INFANT AYAN TH:MOTHER KHURSHIDA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Wills Mathews,Adv.  
Ms. Amrita Jayan,Adv.  
Mr. Robin Raju,Adv.  
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel  
appearing on behalf of the respondents, finally two weeks' time is  
granted for filing counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master